1
THE IMPROPER USE OF
MOORING LINES MAY BE
CAUTION DANGEROUS
Mooring Lines WILL FAIL if worn-out, overloaded, misused, damaged or improperly maintained or abused.
Mooring Ropes failure may cause death, serious injury or property damage.
HOW TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY
● ALWAYS INSPECT mooring line for WEAR, DAMAGE or ABUSE.

S/N LOCATION TAG NO. MAKER MATERIAL /
MODEL
CERT NO
DIA LENGTH LDBF IN
SERVICE END Usag
e
Recor
ds
Last
Inspectio
n
CONDITIO
N
EVALUATION REMARKS
(mm) (M) (TON) (DD/MM/YY)
1 Headline MR22001-1 DSR Mixed RPN1123445 64 220 52.5 20/7/2022 End-1
(Blue)
20/07/22
to
19/01/23
15-Jan 1 Safe
MR22001-2 End-2
(Red)
20/01/22
to
19/07/23
15-Jul 1 Safe
MR22001-1 End-1
(Blue)
20/07/23
to
Present
30-Sep 3 Frequent Inspection
2 Headline MR22002 DSR Mixed RPN1123445 64 220 52.5 20/7/2022 30-Sep 1 Safe
3 Headline MR22003 DSR Mixed AB12345-1 64 220 52.5 18/2/2022 30-Sep 2 Safe
4 Headline MR22004 DSR Mixed AB12345-1 64 220 52.5 18/2/2022 30-Sep 4 Repair or Discard
5 FWD Spring MR23001 Ropenet Mixed LR345678/3 64 220 52.5 25/4/2023 30-Sep 1 Safe
6 FWD Spring MR23002 Ropenet Mixed LR345678/3 64 220 52.5 25/4/2023 30-Sep 1 Safe
7 AFT Spring MR23003 Ropenet Mixed LR345678/3 64 220 52.5 25/4/2023 30-Sep 1 Safe
8 AFT Spring MR23004 Ropenet Mixed LR345678/3 64 220 52.5 25/4/2023 30-Sep 1 Safe
9 Sternline MR22005 DSR Mixed RPN1123445 64 220 52.5 20/7/2022 30-Sep 1 Safe
10 Sternline MR22006 DSR Mixed RPN1123445 64 220 52.5 20/7/2022 30-Sep 1 Safe
11 Sternline MR22007 DSR Mixed AB12345-1 64 220 52.5 18/2/2022 30-Sep 2 Regular Inspection
12 Sternline MR22008-1 DSR Mixed AB12345-1 64 220 52.5 18/2/2022 End-1
(Blue)
18/02/22
to
17/08/22